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Anlage
Singener Str. 44, 78315 Radolfzell
christian.taube@cellpack.com

Sportwart/in
Dilger, Hubert
T 07732 55769 hubert.dilger@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Taube, Lena
T 07731 922972 Ikttaube@gmail.com
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Herren 50 1

MF: Christian Taube; T 07731 922972
m 0160 / 8240937; christian.taube@cellpack.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Taube, Christian
Datz, Jurgen

Voigt, Michael
Bronner, Ingo
Stadelhofer, Markus
Breitfeld, Holger
Kraus, Matthias
Dilger, Hubert
Hoier, Bernd
Madeo, Giuseppe (ITA gA)
Kratschel, Harald
Ebner, Klaus
Steidle, Peter
Fleiner, Willi
Schneider, Erwin
Schuster, Claus
Bachle, Harald
Stolle, Harry
Langer, Joachim

20 Drobig, Wolfgang
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16801950
16591225
17301295
16901485
16102120
16250235
16301983
16401855
15902084
14902997
16501761
16501648
16350252
14550156
14850231
16002110
16250236
14502121
16750293
15102684

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,6
LK14,2
LK14,7
LK14,8
LK15,9
LK16,8
LK17,3
LK17,4
LK17,8
LK19,7
LK20,9
LK23,0
LK21,3
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,7
LK25,0

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



